JEFFERSON SYMPHONY ASSOCIATION 2023 ANNUAL MEETING PROXY FORM

Please complete this form and sign it. Then give the form to the proxy holder you designated below so that he/she vote on your behalf. A proxy holder can vote no more than two (2) proxies at the annual meeting.

Completed proxy forms must be received by the Jefferson Symphony Association on or before Thursday, May 11, 2023 to be effective or presented at the meeting to the Secretary of the meeting by the proxy holder.

Send the form either: 1) via email to: <u>info@jeffsymphony.org</u>, or 2) by mail to the Jefferson Symphony office, PO Box 546, Golden, CO, 80402

I, the undersigned, a voting member of the Jefferson Symphony Association (JSA), do hereby designate the following individual who is also a member of JSA to serve as my proxy and act on my behalf in my absence in all matters coming before the annual meeting on May 15, 2023:

_____, a member of the Jefferson Symphony Association (Print the name of the person who will vote for you at the annual meeting)

will be my Proxy Holder and act on my behalf.

Proxy Holder Phone:

Proxy Holder E-mail:

Your Signature - Voting Member

(signature) If emailing this proxy form, signature not required

Your Name Printed – Voting Member:

Your Phone – Voting Member

Your E-mail - Voting Member:

(date)